Precio: $4,400 Numero de MLS: A11885631  Alquiler

1100 S Miami Ave Unit 2510, Miami, Florida 33130 USA

 Cuartos: 2    Baños: 2    Area Habitable: 1,165
 Unidad: 2510    Metros cuadrados del lote: 1    HOA Fees: 
 Año construido: 2015  
 Comunidades: 1100 MILLECENTO RESIDENCE    Subdivisión: 1100 MILLECENTO RESIDENCE

 Escuela elementaria: Southside    Escuela primaria: Shenandoah

Welcome to one of the most desirable lines in Millecento! This stunning corner residence offers abundant natural light throughout, with floor-to-ceiling windows showcasing sweeping city views.